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ADDISON, PATRICK JOSEPH
ASHLEY, JEROME KENDRICK
BAHM, AUSTIN DARNEL
BAKER, KEVIN LOUIS JR
BAUGHTMAN, WILLIAM CRAIG
BELL, CRAIG JEROME
BOTLEY, JONATHAN DARRELL
BULLOCK, LATROXEY VANDEZ
CAIN, ARAM THAMAR
CAMERON, TIMOTHY DWAYNE
CAMPRBELL, STUART NILES
CARTER, CHRISTOPHER DOUGL
CAUSEY, EMERAL JR

COTTON, MARQUEZ LAVELL
DAIGLE, RONNIE JAMES JR.
DUQUE, NEHEMIAS

FELDER, HENRY LEE
FOUNTAIN, WILLIE DEAN
GARAY, HEEATH EDWARD
GATLIN, DEQUAIRUS MONTREL
HALL, CHRISTOPHER GERALD
HARRIS, LADARRUIS LUDEVON
HENDERSON, ANTONIO

ISAAC, CALVESHAR DUQUANTE
JACKSON, KENDRICK DERALL
JAMES, RODNEY TURRELL
JONES, CARSON TYRELL
LAMBERT, FRANK DION

LEE, JEROME JR

LEWIS, DONNELL DEVON
MALLARD, ANTONIO TERREL
MARK, KENDELL DEREION
MARSHALL, GEORGE JAMES
MCELVIN, JEREMY DOUGLAS
MCKENZIE, JASON MARION
MONLEY, VINCENT EDWARD
MURPHY, DARYL CLINTON
NORRIS, STEVEN RICHARD
OSBEY, TONIO DEMARCUS
PEAVY, DEMETRIUS ANTONIO
POINDEXTER, VIDAL JERMAIN,
POUNDS, CHRISTOPHER JEROM
RICHARDS, BENNON JR
ROBERTS, WILLIE FONARD JR
ROSS, MICHAEL

SMITH, KENDRICK ELVIA
SMITH, MAX BRIAN

SMITH, SEAN CHRISTOPHER
SMITH, THOMAS CAREY
SOPSHER, JOSHUA

THOMPSON, JODENZO VONTEZ

PIKE COUNTY JAIL ALPHA ROSTER

INM.# TYPE BOOKED

84295
83068
79886
81691
83375
83013
83478
82725
84125
80328
83833
84196
83362
83145
84285
84140
83963
83773
84189
78506
83585
82886
84088
81242
83625
83028
83273
84235
84227
83254
81702
83692
83304
81881
84290
83148
80052
83584
83884
83839
83989
78761
84195
79278
77600
82046
84271
84293
83374
84298
83705
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05/05/2018
10/26/2017
04/02/2018
09/27/2017
04/30/2018
07/31/2017
01/04/2018
01/15/2018
03/28/2018
04/05/2018
01/11/2018
04/12/2018
10/03/2017
04/17/2018
05/04/2018
04/01/2018
02/15/2018
04/30/2018
04/10/2018
04/10/2018
12/05/2017
04/26/2018
03/16/2018
01/21/2018
05/02/2018
05/01/2018
09/14/2017
04/20/2018
04/19/2018
04/13/2018
08/08/2017
12/13/2017
10/04/2017
02/10/2017
05/05/2018
08/21/2017
04/21/2018
11/10/2017
02/05/2018
02/15/2018
03/15/2018
10/11/2017
04/12/2018
02/22/2018
02/22/2018
04/13/2017
04/30/2018
05/05/2018
11/29/2017
05/06/2018
12/11/2017
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00
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.00
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.00
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00
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00
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.00
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00

.00
.00
.00
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00

.00
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00

.00
.00
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25000.
41481
500000.
1053.
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10000.
10000.
10000.

00

.50

00
75
00
00
00
co

.00
.00

100000.

00

.00
.00

5000.
50000.
200.
200.
150000,

00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
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B1l17
B117
Bl1ls
Bl1s
Bl1l9
Bl19
B120
Bl20
B121
Bl121
Bil22
B122
B123
B123
Bl23
Bl24
Bl24
B210
B210
B211
B211
B212
B212
B213
B213
B217
B217
B218
B218
B219
B219

COUNT

C135
C135
C135
Cl3e6

20:58:37
NAME

THOMPSON, WALLACE LEE
TOBIAS, CEDRIC DWAYNE
TRAVIS, CODEY ALLEN
WELLS, DEMOND

WELLS, JOSEPH BRADLEY
WELLS, QUATAVIEUS DEVONTA
WHITTINGTON, AUSTIN RYAN
WILLIAMS, CARDELL
WINDING, J.W. JR.
YOUNGER, DALLAS

61

MORRIS, RODARRELL LARON
WILKINSON, CHRISTOPHER DA
DIXCON, BRANDON EDWARD
JENKINS, CHRISTIAN SEAN
HOOD, JAMES ALONZO
WATTS, CAREY DARNELL
HODGES, NICHOLAS ANTHONY
OSBEY, TRAMAIN DONTA
CARR, ISAAC TYRONE
WILLTAMS, FRANKOVI HOSEA
MILLER, JARVIS MILES
VEAL, TAVON NMN

JONES, STACY O'NEAL
LEWIS, DERRIUS KONTAY
WEATHERSBY, JAMES EARL
MAGEE, JESSIE LENDRICK
ROGERS, DUSTIN TAYLOR
BROWN, SEDRICK JUNIOR
JEFFERSON, LAKEVION TRAMA
HARRELIL:, BOBBY JR
PITTMAN, KALVIN LAMAR JR
HAYNES, KEVIN MAURICE
SANDERS, VICTOR

HODGES, DEREK VASHON
REED, EXZAVION TREVON
ALLEN, JAHADD MALACHI
ANDREWS, DERRICK STERLING
HOWARD, KELLY CHARLES
PURVIS, QUINCY DEMOND
HORTON, ANTHONY BERNARD
IvY, JAMES LEE III

31

BLOOMER, MICHAEL DEWAYNE
BLOUNT, MICHAEL LOUIS
PRICE, LORENZO DESHUN
DAVIS, FLOYD ODELL

SSAN

PIKE COUNTY JAIL ALPHA ROSTER

INM.# TYPE BOOKED

79349
84253
81151
77424
83155
82743
84256
83778
83934
84294

84182
83391
83766
83737
84085
84159
83176
78782
84186
84172
84010
84272
84051
84299
83837
82619
83607
84183
83640
80095
83227
84177
83746
83453
81016
81507
82999
84194
81163
83483
79996

83782
82549
82761
84263
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01/20/2016
04/25/2018
05/04/2018
03/09/2018
08/22/2017
09/27/2017
04/26/2018
12/30/2017
02/11/2018
05/05/2018

04/13/2018
12/20/2017
03/15/2018
01/24/2018
03/18/2018
04/06/2018
05/02/2018
04/16/2018
04/10/2018
04/08/2018
04/19/2018
05/01/2018
05/02/2018
05/06/2018
02/28/2018
02/06/2018
04/22/2018
04/10/2018
01/24/2018
04/10/2018
10/04/2017
04/09/2018
12/21/2017
05/02/2018
09/14/2016
12/13/2016
08/16/2017
04/12/2018
06/28/2017
12/20/2017
05/02/2018

12/31/2017
05/23/2017
06/22/2017
04/27/2018

PAGE

BOND

40000.
200.
.00

.00
10000.
225000.
30000.
25000.
.00

.00

20000

275000.
100000.
1500.
.00

00
00

00
00
00
00

.00
20000.
5000.
101000.
©.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
52000.
.00
250000.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
100000.
100000.
100000.
.00
20000.
.00

.00
300000.
10000.
.00
20000.
.00
10000.

00
00
00

00

00

00
00
00
00
0o
00
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00
00
00
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Cl36
Cl37
Cl3s
Cl38
C226

c226'

C226
c227
c228
c228
€229

COUNT

D110
D110
D110
D111
D111l
D111
D112
D112
D112
D113
D113
D203
D203
D204
D204
D204
D205
D205
D205

COUNT

EOl
EO1
EQ2
EO3
E04
EO5
EO6
E07

COUNT

Fol
Fol
Fo2
Fo2

20:58:37
NAME

GUY, CALVIN BERNARD
MARTIN, MARCUS ORLANDO
JOHNSON, AUNDRA LASHON
VARNADO, BOBBY LEON JR
BROCK, TYRUS

DAUDEN, ANTHONY JAMES
LEONARD, USHER

SLOCUM, JAMES DWIGHT JR
IRVINE, EDWARD DEVONTAE
PERKINS, DOUGLAS LEVEALL

GARDNER, DARRICK DEWAYNE
15
MILLER, FRONTA LONTRELL

MITCHELL, SAMUEL ANTWAIN
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE

JACKSON, CEDRIC DAVID EAR
TIDWELL, RICHARD .
WILLIAMS, JOSEPH JR
BARNES, JESSIE GREGORY
JAMES, LACLARENCE BUD
PATTERSON, JOSEPH ZACCHEU
SYLVESTER, DARREN MAURICE
YOUNG, JOHN EDWARD JR
CHAPMAN, JODY SHAWN
WHITTINGTON, KAREY DALE I
MARTIN, LAKEVION WYVELL
STALLINGS, JOSEPH WILLIAM
TAYLOR, DEVANTE JERMION
HELTON, JUSTIN EARL
RICHARD, LASHON REMONE
WILLIAMS, WILTON IXY

19

DILLON, CLIFTON JR.
THOMPSON, KENNETH SCOTT
GILL, JEFF JR

MCGOWAN, BRANDON

BATES, DAVID MICHAEL
DESCHAMFS, CHARLES CONNOR
MILLER, KONNER CHASE
LEWIS, TAUREAN TORYASSUNT

8

BROCK, KIMBERLY AMANDA
IVEY, ROSA LEE

DILLON, BRIDGET AMANDA
HARRIS, LA'ARIE BIEASHA

SSAN

PIKE COUNTY JAIL ALPHA ROSTER

INM.# TYPE BOOKED

84264
84131
81389
83944
81578
80926
82023
83686
83078
78541
81011

82852
84250
84039
82442
83624
83955
82907
82370
84112
84022
82171
83793
78510
80992
83032
83208
83562
80863
82018

834¢7
79799
83875
80866
84249
83920
83338
83150

81099
83567
80922
84243

HARPKFRROOAREUO®

ARAUFUHERPPEPEUOUHRRPERAERE

HFHERPRRPRGAW

nuoaRr®

05/02/2018
03/29/2018
11/20/2016
05/06/2018
04/23/2018
09/02/2016
03/08/2017
12/05/2017
02/28/2018
03/22/2018
04/29/2017

09/06/2017
04/24/2018
03/04/2018
05/03/2018
11/20/2017
02/15/2018

04/03/2018 .

05/02/2018
03/22/2018
02/27/2018
06/21/2017

.01/03/2018

09/21/2015
04/26/2018
03/12/2018
04/29/2018
04/06/2018
09/27/2016
01/22/2018

04/13/2018
01/31/2018
01/23/2018
08/24/2016
02/14/2018
02/28/2018
09/27/2017
02/07/2018

04/09/2018
11/07/2017
05/02/2018
04/22/2018

PAGE

BOND

20000.

20633

500000.
.00

.00
175000.
50000.
100000.
250000.
35000.

.00

.00
500000.
.00

.00

.00
75000.
20000.
70000.
.00

.00

00

00
00
00

00

.75
10000.
.00
100000.
100000,
.00

.00
75000.
.00

.00
40000.
.00

.00
250000.
75000.
.00
20000.
.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00

.00
25000.
.00
2000.

00

00
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F02 SMITH, BRANDI DANTELLE
F03 BRISTER, NIKKI CHALANT
F03 COLE, LAURA ELIZABETH
F03 DIXON, MARGIE MAE

FO03 ETHERIDGE, STACY LYNN
FO03 GUNNELL, KARIN ILONA

COUNT

COUNT

FINAL
COUNT

*

FO3
F03
FO3
F0o4
F04
FO5

GOl
GO5
GO6

*

*

HEDRICK, KIMBERLY ANN
SMITH, SONYA KAY
TAYLOR, CATRUNIA QUNITA
BLACKWELL, ALICIA IRISE
FOSTER, SHARON MARTA
WILLIAMS, TYNISHA

le

SIBLEY, ROBERT DARNELL
BONDS, MARCUS DEVON

PIKE COUNTY JAIL ALPHA ROSTER

SSAN

GRIFFIN, CLARENCE.EDWARD

3

TOTALS
153

END OF REPOR

T * *

INM.# TYPE BOOKED

83736
83299
84289
80415
84276
84234
84292
84149
84277
83343
83853
84280

84300
84025
84275
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12/18/2017
05/02/2018
05/05/2018
04/20/2018
05/01/2018
04/20/2018
05/05/2018
04/03/2018
05/01/2018
04/09/2018
05/04/2018
05/02/2018

05/06/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

PAGE
BOND

10000.00
.00
300.00
.00

.00
10000.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
20000.00

4



